ARCTIC Freezer 7 X

Artikel 113841
Herstellernummer ACFREO00077A
EAN 0840033400343
ARCTIC

A worthy Freezer 7 Pro Successor:
Better Price - Better Performance

The ARCTIC Freezer 7 X is a compact CPU cooler with one 92 mm fan. It is multi-compatible with common Intel® and AMD®

sockets. It benefits from an improved heatsink design and a reworked heat pipe layout. In conjunction with the fan, which is optimised
for high static pressure, ARCTIC has been able to significantly improve the cooling performance of Freezer 7 X.

Zusammenfassung

A worthy Freezer 7 Pro Successor:
Better Price - Better Performance

The ARCTIC Freezer 7 X is a compact CPU cooler with one 92 mm fan. It is multi-compatible with common Intel® and AMD® sockets.
It benefits from an improved heatsink design and a reworked heat pipe layout. In conjunction with the fan, which is optimised for high
static pressure, ARCTIC has been able to significantly improve the cooling performance of Freezer 7 X.

ARCTIC Freezer 7 X - Compact Multi-Compatible CPU Cooler, Air cooler, 9.2 cm, 300 RPM, 2000 RPM, 0.3 sone, Aluminium, Black,
White

ARCTIC Freezer 7 X - Compact Multi-Compatible CPU Cooler. Type: Air cooler, Fan diameter: 9.2 cm, Rotational speed (min): 300
RPM, Rotational speed (max): 2000 RPM, Noise level: 0.3 sone, Bearing type: Fluid Dynamic Bearing (FDB). Voltage: 12 V. Width:
110.5 mm, Depth: 74.3 mm, Height: 132.5 mm. Product colour: Aluminium, Black, White

Merkmale
Design
Logistics data Product colour Aluminium, Black, White
Material Plastic
Harmonized System (HS) 84733080 Number of fans 1 fan(s)
code Number of fan blades 5
Number of fins 44
Fins material Aluminium

Other features Number of heat pipes 2



Country of origin

Packaging content

Package type
Mounting kit

Power

Voltage
Rated current

China

Box

12V
0.07 A

Fan connector

Performance

Suitable location

Type

Fan diameter

Supported processor sockets

Rotational speed (min)
Rotational speed (max)

Noise level

Pulse-width modulation (PWM)
support

Bearing type

Quantity per pack

Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Heat pipes diameter
Fins thickness
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Preisédnderungen und Irrtiimer vorbehalten. Alle Produkte solange der Vorrat reicht.

4-pin

Processor

Air cooler

9.2cm

LGA 1150 (Socket H3), LGA
1151 (Socket H4), LGA 1155
(Socket H2), LGA 1156 (Socket
H), LGA 1200 (Socket H5), LGA
2066, LGA 771 (Socket J), LGA
775 (Socket T), Socket AM3+,
Socket AM4, Socket FM1, Socket
FM2+

300 RPM

2000 RPM

0.3 sone

Y

Fluid Dynamic Bearing (FDB)
1 pc(s)

110.5 mm
74.3 mm
132.5 mm
425 g

6 mm

0.4 mm
113 mm
107 mm
145 mm
514 g
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