ARCTIC Freezer 7 X



Artikel Herstellernummer EAN ARCTIC 113841 ACFRE00077A 0840033400343

A worthy Freezer 7 Pro Successor: Better Price - Better Performance

The ARCTIC Freezer 7 X is a compact CPU cooler with one 92 mm fan. It is multi-compatible with common Intel® and AMD® sockets. It benefits from an improved heatsink design and a reworked heat pipe layout. In conjunction with the fan, which is optimised for high static pressure, ARCTIC has been able to significantly improve the cooling performance of Freezer 7 X.

Zusammenfassung

A worthy Freezer 7 Pro Successor: Better Price - Better Performance

The ARCTIC Freezer 7 X is a compact CPU cooler with one 92 mm fan. It is multi-compatible with common Intel® and AMD® sockets. It benefits from an improved heatsink design and a reworked heat pipe layout. In conjunction with the fan, which is optimised for high static pressure, ARCTIC has been able to significantly improve the cooling performance of Freezer 7 X.

ARCTIC Freezer 7 X - Compact Multi-Compatible CPU Cooler, Air cooler, 9.2 cm, 300 RPM, 2000 RPM, 0.3 sone, Aluminium, Black, White

ARCTIC Freezer 7 X - Compact Multi-Compatible CPU Cooler. Type: Air cooler, Fan diameter: 9.2 cm, Rotational speed (min): 300 RPM, Rotational speed (max): 2000 RPM, Noise level: 0.3 sone, Bearing type: Fluid Dynamic Bearing (FDB). Voltage: 12 V. Width: 110.5 mm, Depth: 74.3 mm, Height: 132.5 mm. Product colour: Aluminium, Black, White

Merkmale

Design	
Product colour	Aluminium, Black, White
Material	Plastic
Number of fans	1 fan(s)
Number of fan blades	5
Number of fins	44
Fins material	Aluminium
Number of heat pipes	2
	Product colour Material Number of fans Number of fan blades Number of fins Fins material

Country of origin	China	Fan connector	4-pin	
Packaging content		Performance		
Package type	Box	Suitable location	Processor	
Mounting kit	Y	Туре	Air cooler	
incaring in		Fan diameter	9.2 cm	
Power		Supported processor sockets	LGA 1150 (Socket H3), LGA 1151 (Socket H4), LGA 1155 (Socket H2), LGA 1156 (Socket	
Voltage	12 V	H), LGA 1200 (Socket H5), LG		
Rated current) -		2066, LGA 771 (Socket J), LGA 775 (Socket T), Socket AM3+, Socket AM4, Socket FM1, Socket FM2+	
		Rotational speed (min)	300 RPM	
		Rotational speed (max)	2000 RPM	
		Noise level	0.3 sone	
		Pulse-width modulation (PWM) support	Y	
		Bearing type	Fluid Dynamic Bearing (FDB)	
		Quantity per pack	1 pc(s)	
		Weight & dimensions		
		Width	110.5 mm	
		Depth	74.3 mm	
		Height	132.5 mm	
		Weight	425 g	
			-	

Beptil	7 1.0 11111
Height	132.5 mm
Weight	425 g
Heat pipes diameter	6 mm
Fins thickness	0.4 mm
Package width	113 mm
Package depth	107 mm
Package height	145 mm
Package weight	514 g

Preisänderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten. Alle Produkte solange der Vorrat reicht.